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Web Announcement 72 

 
 Update on Behavioral Health Redesign Implementation:  

Provider Types 14 (Mental Health, Outpatient), 61 (Mental Health Rehabilitative 
Treatment Services/Residential) and 82 (Mental Health Rehabilitative Treatment 
Services/Non-Residential) will be receiving a letter from the Nevada Division of 
Health Care Financing and Policy (DHCFP) regarding the Behavioral Health 
Redesign. The letter updates providers on the implementation date and explains 
new billing procedures for payment of claims.    

Please click here to review the letter.  

 

 

  

https://medicaid.nv.gov/Downloads/provider/notification_20051229.pdf

